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Print Report

Name and Address:
Charity Mwai Widrom

Telephone:
Country of Origin:

Date Printed: 29/01/25

\d

MALAWI

ADVENTIST UNIVESITY

Malawi Adventist University
P.O. 1584, Lilongwe
Malawi
Academis Transcript Major:
Student ID: CCM231594
Date of Birth:
Gender: female SPONSOR:

Results for Charity Mwai Widrom

** START OF RESULTS**

2024 August-December 2024 19 Aug (September, 2024)

Course Title
Community Health
Medicine Practical
Medicine Theory
Paediatrics Practical
Paediatrics Theory

Reproductive Health
Practical

Reproductive Health
Theory

Surgery Practical

Surgery Theory

Grade

57

65

66

68

79

72

72

76

62

Remarks Course Credits

C 0
B- 2
B- 2
B- 2
B+ 2
B 2
B 2
B+ 2
C+ 2

Total Credits for Semester

Certificate in Clinical Medicine

16
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